KMO Series
Thermal Mass Flow Sensor
• Flow Ranges from 4-20 LPM Air
Through 100-500 LPM Air
• Economical, Bare-Bones Design
Excellent for OEM applications
• No Moving Parts
• Thermal Measuring Principle Yields

Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265; Fax: 267-673-8118
Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Ordering Information
Available Fitting Sizes by Flow Range
Range N6 N8 A6 A7 B6 B7 S6 S7 M10 M12
4-20 LPM
10-50 LPM
20-100 LPM
40-200 LPM
100-500 LPM
KMO  =  Thermal Mass Flowmeter
11   = 4-20
12  =  10-50
13  =  20-100
14  =  40-200
15  =  100-500
Measuring Range (SLPM air)
*Note other gases may alter usable range.
Consult factory for details.
D    = 12 VDC power, 0-5 VDC signal
B   =  24 VDC power, 0-5 VDC signal
K   =  12 VDC power, 0-10 VDC signal
J   =  24 VDC power, 0-10 VDC signal
C   =  24 VDC power, 4-20 mA output
Supply Power/Output Signal
N6     =  3/8” NPT female
N8     =  3/4” NPT female
A6      =  3/8” compression fitting, acetal
A7      =  1/2” compression fitting, acetal
B6      =  3/8” compression fitting, brass
B7      =  1/2” compression fitting, brass
S6      =  3/8” compression fitting, stainless steel
S7      =  1/2” compression fitting, stainless steel
M10   =  10 mm compression fitting, stainless steel
M12   =  12 mm compression fitting, stainless steel
Fitting Type (See chart below for available sizes by flow range)
G0    =  Air (standard)
G1    =  Nitrogen
G2    =  Oxygen
G3    =  Hydrogen
G4    =  Helium
G5    =  Argon
G6    =  CO2
G7    =  Other Single Gas (specify when ordering)
G8    =  Gas Blend  (specify gases and percentages)
Process Gas
KMO-12      C           N6        G0   = Sample KMO Part Number
When quality counts, count on KOBOLD
Argentina, Austria, Belgium, Brazil, Canada, Chile, Czech Republic, France, Germany, Indonesia, Italy, Malaysia